ID Task Name Duration  |Start Finish September 2020 October 2020 November 2020
14 19 24 29 3 | 8 13 18 23 28 3 13 18 23 28 2 12 17 22
1 | Project Start 0 days Thu 8/13/20 Thu 8/13/20 -S43
2 TASK 1: Review Existing Data 15 days Thu 8/20/20 Thu 9/3/20 1
3 1.1 Traffic Data 15 days Thu &/20/20 Thus/3/20 h
4 1.2 Survey Data 1 day Thu 8/20/20 Thu &/20/20
5 1.3 Right-of-Ways 1 day Thu 8/20/20 Thu &/20/20
6 TASK 2: Site Investigation 12 days Thu 8/13/20 Mon 8/24/20 I 1
7 2.1 Surveying 1 day Thu 8/13/20 Thu &/13/20
8 2.2 Field Notes 4 days Frig/21/20 Mon 8/24/20
9 TASK 3: Existing Site Conditions 13 days Thu 8/20/20 Tue 9/1/20 T 1
10 3.1 Existing Topographic Map, Structures, and Environmental Features 13 days Thu &/20/20 Tue 8/1/20 » 4
11 3.2 Existing Roadway Alignments 13 days Thu &/20/20 Tue 8/1/20 » 4
12 | TASK 4: Roundabout Design and Check 41 days Thu 8/13/20 Tue 9/22/20 I 1 R
13 4.1 Preliminary Roundabout Design 22 days Frig/21/20 Frigf11/20 [} 1
14 4.1.1Radius of the Inscribed Circle S days Sun &/30/20 Thus/3/20 »
15 4.1.2 Assessment of Lanes 22 days Frig/21/20 Frig/11/20
16 4.2 Grading to Roundabout Requirements 1 day Tue 9/15/20 Tue 9/15/20 ‘h
17 4.3 Hydrology Assessment 1 day Frig/f11/20 Frigf11/20
18 4.3.1 Contributing Area and Weighted Runoff Coefficient 1 day Frig/11/20 Frig/11/20
19 4.3.2 Duration and Intensity 1 day Frig/11/20 Frig/11/20
20 4.3 .3 Design and Check Storm Volumes 1 day Frig/11/20 Frig/11/20
21 4.4 Hydraulic Assessment 1 day Thu 8/13/20 Thu 8/13/20 r
22 4.4.1 Assess Flow Criteria 1 day Thu &/13/20 Thu &/13/20 -
23 4.4.2 Hydraulic Structures 1 day Thu &/13/20 Thu &/13/20
24 4.5 Finalize Roundabout Geometry 28 days Wed 8/26/20 Tue 9/22/20 I T
25 45.1 Roadway Alignments 1 day Wed 8/26/20 Wed 8/26/20 Y ]
26 4.5.2 Splitter Islands and Crosswalk Locations 4 days Tue9/15/20 Frig/18/20 .
27 45.3 Safety and Code Checks 1 day Mon9/21/20  Mon 9/21/20 -
28 45 .4 Redesign As Needed 8 days Tue9/15/20 Tue 8/22/20
29 | TASK 5: Signage and Striping 23 days Thu 10/8/20 Fri 10/30/20
30 | TASK 6: Temporary Traffic Control 1 day Wed 10/28/20 Wed 10/28/20 ﬁ
31 | TASK 7: Plan Set Production 16 days Sun 10/25/20 Mon11/9/20
32 | TASK &: Drainage Analysis 1 day Tue 11/3/20 Tue 11/3/20 b
33 | TASK 9: Traffic Analysis 1 day Tue 11/3/20 Tue 11/3/20 | >
34 | TASK 10: Evaluate Project Impacts 2 days Sun 10/25/20 Mon 10/26/20
35 10.1 Social Impacts 1 day Sun 10/25/20  Sun 10/25/20 h
36 10.2 Economic Impacts 1 day Mon 10/26/20  Mon 10/26/20
37 10.3 Environmental Impacts 1 day Mon 10/26/20  Mon 10/26/20
38 | TASK 11: Project Deliverables 83 days Tue 8/1/20 Sun11/22/20 [} 1
39 11.1 30% Submittal 4 days Tue 8/1/20 Frig/f4/20 [}
40 11.1.1 30% Report 3 days Tues/1/20 Thus/3/20 [ T d
41 11.1.2 30% Presentation 4 days Tues/1/20 Erig/4/20 —
42 11.2 60% Submittal 17 days Wed 9/16/20 Fri 10/2/20 I 1
43 11.2.1 60% Report 13 days Wed 9/16/20  Mon 9/28/20 Ty
44 11.2.2 60% Presentation 16 days Thug/17/20 Fri10/2/20 . &
45 11.3 90% Submittal 8 days Wed 10/28/20 Wed 11/4/20 I T
46 11.3.1 90% Report 8 days Wed 10/28/20 'Wed 11/4/20 q
47 11.3.2 30% Website 1 day Mon 11/2/20 Mon 11/2/20 4
48 11.4 Final Submittal 20 days Tue 11/3/20 Sun11/22/20 T 1
49 11.4.1Final Report 18 days Tue11/3/20 Fri 11/20/20
50 11.4.2 Final Presentation 2 days Tue11/3/20 Tue 11/10/20
51 11.4.3 Final Website 3 days Fri11/20/20 Sun 11/22/20
52 | 30% Completion 0 days Tue 9/8/20 Tue 9/8/20 o'9/8
53 | 60% Completion 0 days Tue 10/6/20 Tue 10/6/20 o/ 10/6
54 | 90% Completion 0 days Thu11/5/20 Thu 11/5/20 1175
55 | Full Completion 0 days Mon 11/23/20  Mon 11/23/20 w11/23
56 | TASK 12: Project Management 99 days Thu 8f13/20 Thu 11/19/20
57 12.1 Meetings 99 days Thu 8f13/20 Thu 11/19/20
92 12.2 S5chedule Managment 85 days Fri8/f14/20 Fri11/6/20 m m ] m
97 12.3 Budget Management 85 days Fri8/f14/20 Fri11/6/20 m m ] [
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